Grades Chart 316L Stainless Steel Tubing Seamless Diameter With Hs Code
Square
Basic Information
CHINA
zheheng
ISO9001 PED
1inch--2.5inch
Negotiable

73041190Other stainless steel pipe seamless steel pipe for petroleum or nature gas
73041190stainless steel seamless pipe 12mm|boiler,oil or nature gas driling|pipe,hollow profiled bar|
73041190corrugated pipe 390mm|Parts for Marine engines.|tubulous|stainless steel|cold
roll|
Comparison table of stainless steel grade chart
No
 JIAPAN US KR
BS EN
INDIA
AS
TAIWAN
 JIS ASTM UNS KS IS CNS
Austentic
1 12Cr17Mn
6Ni5N
SUS201 201 S20100 STS201 1.4372 10Cr17Mn
6Ni4N20
201-2 201
for m
ore products please visit us on stainless-steelseam
lesspipe.com
O
ur Product Introduction
2 12Cr18Mn
9Ni5N
SUS202 202 S20200 STS202 1.4373  - 202
3 12Cr17Ni7 SUS301 301 S30100 STS301 1.4319 10Cr17Ni7 301 301
4 06Cr19Ni1
0
SUS304 304 S30400 STS304 1.4301 07Cr18Ni9 304 304
5 022Cr19Ni
10
SUS304L 304L S30403 STS304L 1.4306 02Cr18Ni1
1
304L 304L
6 06Cr19Ni1
0N
SUS304N
1
304N S30451 STS304N1 1.4315 - 304N1 304N1
7 06Cr19Ni9
NbN
SUS304N
2
XM21 S30452 STS304N2 - - 304N2 304N2
8 022Cr19Ni
10N
SUS304L
N
304LN S30453 STS304LN - - 304LN 304LN
9 10Cr18Ni1
2
SUS305 305 S30500 STS305 1.4303 - 305 305
10 06Cr23Ni1
3
SUS309S 309S S30908 STS309S 1.4833 - 309S 309S
11 06Cr25Ni2
0
SUS310S 310S S31008 STS310S 1.4845 - 310S 310S
12 06Cr17Ni1
2Mo2
SUS316 316 S31600 STS316 1.4401 04Cr17Ni1
2Mo2
316 316
13 06Cr17Ni1
2Mo2Ti